
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

19A 

43A 

37 

72 

8 

33 

86 

13 

76 

64 

65 

85 

02 

24 

1 

19 

6 

47 

25 

36 

66 

99 

15 

670 

77 

57 

7 

43 

Name 

Paul Stubber 

Steve Van Meel 

John Anderson 

Riley Pegram 

JP Griffith 

Pat Heptig 

Cooper Dubois 

Matt Lituchy 

Steve Yarborough 

Ted Giovanis 

Chris Springer 

Robert Brown 

Joe Schubert 

Roger Egle 

Tom Linton 

Steven Lisa 

Grant Wilson 

Masato Yamamoto 

Craig Conley 

Scott Shadel 

Bret Gann 

Tyler Hagan 

Robert Stockwell 

Shawn Essex 

David Witkowski 

John Wiggans 

Jay Parille 

J.R. Smith 

Class 

6AP 

12aMP1 

6AP 

12bNC 

6APG 

12aMP1 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

12aNC 

6BP 

12bMP1 

12aMP1 

12aNC 

12aMP1 

6AP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

12bMP1 

6BPG 

12aGTO 

12bMP1 

6BP 

6AP 

12aMP4 

Best Tm 

1:39.086 

1:39.443 

1:40.137 

1:42.405 

1:43.265 

1:43.391 

1:43.611 

1:43.652 

1:43.822 

1:44.079 

1:44.081 

1:44.886 

1:44.944 

1:45.505 

1:46.624 

1:47.109 

1:47.290 

1:47.323 

1:47.435 

1:47.726 

1:49.614 

1:50.176 

1:51.747 

1:53.833 

1:54.218 

1:54.563 

1:58.040 

2:17.897 

2nd Best 

1:40.594 

1:44.737 

1:40.904 

1:43.880 

1:43.642 

1:43.435 

1:44.992 

1:44.392 

1:44.858 

1:45.993 

1:44.690 

1:45.015 

1:45.371 

1:46.262 

1:46.679 

1:47.491 

1:47.820 

1:47.611 

1:48.611 

1:48.113 

1:50.234 

1:50.282 

1:52.661 

2:09.127 

1:54.651 

1:56.526 

2:01.090 

4:38.431 

Year 

1966 

1975 

1969 

2023 

1968 

1974 

1964 

1965 

1966 

2024 

1965 

1975 

1979 

1986 

1974 

1973 

1969 

1967 

1970 

1969 

1968 

1972 

1965 

1970 

1973 

1963 

1966 

2008 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Hyundai Elantra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Astin Martin Vantage 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Escort 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 930 turbo 

Porsche IROC RSR 

DeTomaso Pantera GR3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 2800 CS 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Corvette Cpe 

Nissan 350Z 

Color 

Yellow 

Black/Gold/Red 

White/Red/Blue 

White/Blue/Black 

Red/Silver 

Orange/Purple 

Orange 

Green/Black 

Blue/White 

White/Blue/Orange 

Black 

White/Yellow/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Black 

Green 

White/Black 

Blue 

White/Red 

Green 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

White/Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Orange 

Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Silver 

Hometown 

Bumberg AUS 

Langley BC 

Yorba Linda CA 

Hebron OH 

Sedalia CO 

Argyle TX 

Portland OR 

San Francisco CA 

Reno NV 

Braselton GA 

Los Gatos CA 

Wickford UK 

Monterey CA 

Bend OR 

Santa Fe NM 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Nerang AUS 

Yokohama Japan 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Whitewater WI 

Escondido CA 

Sunnyvale CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Upland CA 

San Jose CA 

Santa Ana CA 

North Hills CA 

Santa Clara UT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 7:10:08 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 15:39:31 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/2/2025 15:40 


